
   Idaho Transportation Department 
                   Bid Results 
        For 

                 October 19, 2021 
 

Project No. A022(006) 

Location Pedestrian Path Connection Plan, Idaho Falls 

District No. LHTAC(6) County Bonneville 

Key No. 22006 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 
Final Bid Results for this project 

October 20, 2021 
   

Contract Awarded December 10, 2021    
Engineer’s Estimate   $317,898.00 
JM Concrete Incorporated Idaho Falls ID Regular 

$385,790.80 
Sunroc Corporation Idaho Falls ID Regular 

$425,625.88 
   Bid Abstract 

 

 

Project No. A020(623) 

Location SH-46, Big Wood Rv Br 

District No. 4 County Gooding 

Key No. 20623 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 
Final Bid Results for this project 

October 20, 2021 
   

Contract Awarded December 14, 2021    
Engineer’s Estimate   $2,216,323.72 
Cannon Builders, Inc. Blackfoot ID Regular 

$2,530,799.50 
Braun-Jensen, Inc. Cambridge  ID Irregular 

$2,797,000.00 
Knife River Corporation – Mountain West Boise ID Regular 

$2,950,588.00 
Concrete Placing Co., Inc Boise ID Irregular 

$2,962,276.18 
   Bid Abstract 

 

 
 

https://apps.itd.idaho.gov/apps/contractors/abst22006.pdf
https://apps.itd.idaho.gov/apps/contractors/abst20623.pdf


 
 

Project No. A021(890) 

Location SH-78, Int SH-167 Improvements 

District No. 3 County Owyhee 

Key No. 21890 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 
Final Bid Results for this project 

October 20, 2021 
   

Contract Awarded November 19, 2021    
Engineer’s Estimate   $529,955.55 
Staker & Parson Companies dba Idaho Materials & 
Construction 

Nampa ID Regular 
$540,670.00 

Central Paving Co., Inc Boise ID Regular 
$578,914.96 

   Bid Abstract 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Project No. A020(439) 

Location FY 22 US-30 Over Snake River Bridge Repairs 

District No. 4 County Minidoka & Cassia 

Key No. 20439 

 Bidder  City State Bid Amount 
Final Bid Results for this project 

October 20, 2021 
    

Contract Awarded November 9, 2021     
Engineer’s Estimate    $766,617.67 
Cannon Builders, Inc.  Blackfoot ID Regular 

$736,261.20 
Coldwater Group, Inc.  Pleasant View UT Regular 

$749,095.00 
The Truesdell Corporation  Tempe AZ Irregular 

$933,933.00 
Braun-Jensen, Inc.  Cambridge ID Irregular 

$1,000,000.00 
Knife River Corporation – Mountain West  Boise ID Regular 

$1,227,013.00 
    Bid Abstract 

 

https://apps.itd.idaho.gov/apps/contractors/abst21890.pdf
https://apps.itd.idaho.gov/apps/contractors/abst20439.pdf


 
 

Project No. A020(244) & A019(948) 

Location I-90, Division St IC OPass, Kellogg 

District No. 1 County Shoshone 

Key No. 20244 & 19948 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 
Final Bid Results for this project 

October 21, 2021 
   

Contract Awarded November 9, 2021    
Engineer’s Estimate   $18,140,579.52 
Concrete Placing Co., Inc Boise ID Regular 

$17,371,443.49 
Wadsworth Brothers Construction Company, Inc. Draper UT Regular 

$17,710,223.08 
C. L. Heilman Company Inc Coeur d’Alene ID Regular 

$18,006,186.99 
McMillen Jacobs Associates Boise ID Regular 

$18,942,227.68 
Apollo, Inc. dba Apollo Construction Kennewick WA Regular 

$19,430,071.65 
N. A. Degerstron, Inc. Spokane Valley WA Regular 

$19,432,306.99 
Braun-Jensen, Inc. Cambridge ID Irregular 

$19,664,000.00 
   Bid Abstract 

 

For questions about Bid Results please contact Karen Hanna @ 208-334-8433 or karen.hanna@itd.idaho.gov 

****************************************************************** END ************************************************************** 

https://apps.itd.idaho.gov/apps/contractors/abst20244.pdf
mailto:karen.hanna@itd.idaho.gov

